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CLONoULRWNE

Alain THIRY
CO Liege
Strecke : SD

Lange : 4150m (Steigung 160m)

00:10:10
00:03:04
00:14:30
00:09:35
00:23:53
00:30:37
00:17:55
00:35:32
00:31:26
00:11:00

00:13:14
00:27:44
00:37:19
01:01:12
01:31:49
01:49:44
02:25:16
02:56:42
03:07:42

208m
101m
636m
428m
254m
389m
179m
420m

204m

BEL Meisterschaft Langdistanz

Schlierbach 4.9.2022
0O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

48'53"/km
30'22"/km
22'48"/km
22'23"/km
94'02"/km
78'42"/km
100'06"/km
84'36"/km

53'55"/km

--/15 nicht klassiert

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Kim GEYPEN 0:38:26
2. Daniel WILLEMSENS 0:43:38
3. Damien RIGA 0:47:27
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